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Front (L to R): Tera Raymond, Sara Martin, Caitlyn War
Skyler Mengel, Dani Dietz, Kiri Kendrick, Amy Schroeder, Bailey Koerperick, Samantha Reed, Allison Boyd. Back Row (L to R): Jordan Krzycki,

Wright, Brittany Schuette, Shelby Terrell, Megan Schroeder, Ju-Elle Endreola (Photo by Andy Heintz).
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, Katie Zerr, Lacy O’Neal, Megan Dougherty. (Middle Row L to R): Megan Higerd (manager), Avadon Verrijken (manager),

Brittany Bange, Madison Gawith, Kessa

*MFSBins  *General Contracting

Schedule
Tuesday, March 31- Scott City @ Colby - 4:00 p.m. / 5:30 p.m.

» Metal Buildings * York Grain Handling Systems
» Concrete Work * Baldor Elec. Motor Sales

Tuesday, April 7 - Hays (Hays/Dodge City) - TBA
+ Lindsay & Zimmatic Imigation Systems

Thursday, April 9 - Goodland - 4:00 p.m. /5:30 p.m.
Monday, April 13 - Garden City- 4:00 p.m./ 5:30 p.m.
“
Good Luck to All Area Teams!
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Thursday, April 23 - Goodland @ Colby - 4:00 p.m./ 5:30 p.m. |
Tuesday, April 28 - Ulysses - 4:00 p.m. / 5:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 30 - Scott City @ Colby - 3:00 p.m. I
Thursday, April 30 - Lakin @ Colby - 5:00 p.m. |
Tuesday, May 12 - Hays @ Colby - 4:00 p.m. / 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 18 - Regional Tournament - TBA I
Tuesday, May 19 - Regional Tournament - TBA |
Wednesday, May 20 - Regional Tournament - TBA

Thursday, May 21 - Regional Tournament - TBA I
Friday, May 29 - State Tournament Salina - TBA |
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CONSTRUCTION
& IRRIGATION

Defending all your Building
and Irrigation needs!

Toll Free 1-800 279-4850
785-462-8653
1110 Plains Ave. Box 526
Colby, KS.

Saturday, May 30 - State Tournament Salina - TBA

il Jane W Johnson, Agent
905 E 4th Street
Colby, KS 67701
Bus: 785-462-7525
jane.johnson.gh2i@statefarm.com

LIKE A GOOD NEIGHBOR STATE FARM IS THERE.®

Good luck this

Season!

Providing Insurance and Financial Services

http://horlacherjewelers.com

442 N. Franklin
462-2241
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